racing investments

Unity Racing Investments Proofing for October 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 31st 15:45 Kleitomachos 13.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 24.84
Newmarket

Each Way 31st 15:00 Uttoxeter|Carolina Wren 7.00 5.00 Win 0.50 28.84

Single 31st 14:35 Apache Storm 4.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 28.34
Newmarket

Each Way 31st 13:10 Pay The King 6.00 4.00 Win 12.00 32.34
\Wetherby

Each Way 30th 15:30 Henri De 10.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 20.34
Sedgefield Boistron

Single 30th 15:30 Oorayvic 2.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 24.34
Sedgefield

Single 30th 15:00 Royale Knight 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 28.34
Sedgefield

Each Way 30th 14:20 Lingfield |Starfield 8.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 10.84
(A.W)

Single 30th 14:20 Lingfield |Leonard 4.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 14.84
(A.W) Thomas

Each Way 29th 15:20 Agent Fedora 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 18.84
\Worcester

E/W Double 28th 3.00 Loss -3.00 21.84
15:10 Ffos Las |High 7.50

Aspirations

15:20 Catterick |Handiwork 7.50

Each Way 28th 15:20 Catterick |Handiwork 7.50 4.00 Win 16.25 24.84

Single 28th 15:10 Ffos Las |High 3.75 3.00 Fell -3.00 8.59

Aspirations

Single 26th 14:05 Aintree |Distime 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 11.59

Single 26th 13:15 Storm Of 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 14.59
\Wincanton Swords

Single 25th 15:00 Aintree  |Uxizandre 4.33 4.00 Loss -4.00 17.59

Each Way 25th 14:40 Oasis Fantasy 10.00 4.00 Win 1.60 21.59
Doncaster

E/W Double 25th 3.00 Win 6.24 19.99
14:10 Code Red 7.00
Doncaster
14:40 Oasis Fantasy 7.00
Doncaster

Each Way 25th 14:10 Code Red 7.00 5.00 Win 18.00 13.75
Doncaster

Each Way 24th 21:20 Naoise 9.00 5.00 Win 25.00 -4.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 24th 16:50 That's The 11.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -29.25
Fakenham Deal

Each Way 24th 15:30 Jamaican Bolt 9.00 4.00 Win 20.00 -25.25
Doncaster

Single 23rd 15:45 Ludlow |Buywise 2.75 5.00 Win 8.75 -45.25

Single 23rd 15:10 Ludlow |Town Mouse 8.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -54

Single 23rd 13:30 Next Hight 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -52
Southwell

Single 22nd 16:55 Murgan 5.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -50
Newmarket

Single 22nd 14:50 Orabora 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -46
\Worcester

Single 22nd 14:35 Outback Ruler 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -41
Newmarket

Single 21st 19:30 Kempton |Osaruveetil 3.50 3.00 Win 7.50 -38

(A-W)



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/302
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/302

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 17:20 Chapel Choir 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -45.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 21st 17:00 Lingfield |Planetoid 11.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -40.5
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:50 Emirates 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -36.5
\Wolverhampto [Challenge
n (A.W)
Single 21st 14:30 Lingfield |Perceus 2.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -32.5
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:10 Exeter |The Tourard 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -29.5
Man
Each Way 20th 17:10 Luv U 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -26.5
Pontefract Whatever
Single 20th 17:00 Catcher Star 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -22.5
Plumpton
Each Way 20th 16:50 Windsor |Rambo Will 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -19.5
Single 20th 15:30 Nebula Storm 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -15.5
Plumpton
Single 20th 14:30 \Warrantor 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -24.5
Plumpton
Single 19th 17:30 Kempton |My Wigwam Or 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.5
Yours
Single 19th 17:25 Naas Lyrical Theatre 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -14.5
Each Way 19th 15:50 Kempton |Regal 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -19.5
Presence
Single 19th 14:00 Bath Gharaaneej 2.76 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.5
Single 18th 19:45 Plutocracy 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -9.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 18:45 May Hay 3.65 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -4.5
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 18th 16:05 Ascot Al Kazeem 29.00 2.00 Win 2 4.60 -1.5
Each Way 18th 16:05 Ascot  |Sheikhzayedro 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6.1
ad
Single 18th 15:20 Kelso Imperial Vic 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -4.1
Each Way 18th 14:55 Ascot Madame 13.00 4.00 Win 1 28.80 -1.1
Chiang
Each Way 17th 17:35 Sky Khan 8.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -29.9
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 16:40 Redcar |Red Inca 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -26.9
Each Way 17th 15:40 Haydock |Jamaican Bolt 6.50 4.00 Win 3 0.75 -22.9
Single 17th 15:15 Sybarite 11.00 4.00 Win 1 40.00 -23.65
Cheltenham
Single 16th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Straits Of 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -63.65
Messina
Single 16th 15:40 Brighton [Stybba 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -74.9
Single 16th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Come On 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -71.9
Laurie
Single 16th 14:50 Herecomesthe 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -81.9
\Wincanton hollow
Each Way 15th 18:45 Kempton |Engaging 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -78.9
(A.W) Smile
Each Way 15th 17:45 Kempton |Most Tempting 7.00 4.00 Win 3 0.40 -73.9
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:45 Lingfield |Alba Verde 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -74.3
(A.W)
Single 15th 15:45 Flight Officer 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -79.8
Nottingham
Single 15th 14:20 Relentless 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -84.8
\Wetherby Pursuit
Single 14th 16:10 Leicester|Atab 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -98.3
Single 14th 15:50 Trickaway 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -108.3
Huntingdon
Single 14th 14:20 Dont Tell Pa 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -103.3
Huntingdon
Single 14th 14:10 Leicester|Star Ascending 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -100.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 14.00 Mugtaser 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -96.3
Newcastle
Single 13th 16:20 Blackwater 3.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -102.3
Sedgefield King
Single 13th 16:10 Windsor |Polski Max 4.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -97.3
Single 13th 15:45 Danceintothelig 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -93.3
Sedgefield ht
Single 13th 15:35 Windsor |Geordan 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -89.3
Murphy
E/W Trixie 13th 5.00 Loss -2.98 -98.3
14:00 Windsor |Pressure 3.75
15:45 Danceintothelig 3.75
Sedgefield ht
16:10 Windsor |Polski Max 3.75
Single 13th 14:00 Windsor |Pressure 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -95.32
Single 12th 16:30 Ffos Las [De 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -92.32
Faoithesdream
Single 12th 15:45 Curragh |Together 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -107.32
Forever
Each Way 12th 14:30 Signoret 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -113.32
Goodwood
Each Way 12th 14:00 Opera Buff 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -108.32
Goodwood
Single 11th 16:20 Dawalan 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -103.32
Chepstow
Single 11th 14:00 Brook 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -98.32
Chepstow
Each Way 10th 16:05 York Esteaming 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -93.32
Single 10th 15:30 York Brando 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -88.32
Each Way 10th 14:20 Newton |Polamco 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -83.32
Abbot
Single 10th 14:00 York Acolyte 3.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -82.32
Each Way 9th 17:10 Ayr Tiger Twenty 11.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -77.32
Two
Each Way 9th 15:20 Exeter |Regal 7.00 4.00 Non-runner - -73.32
Presence
Each Way 9th 14:50 Exeter |Ni Sin E Mo 5.00 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -73.32
Ainm
Single 9th 14:40 Ayr Heading Home 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -83.32
Single 9th 14:40 Ayr Mighty Warrior 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -81.32
Single 8th 17:25 Beltor 3.55 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -79.32
Nottingham
Single 8th 16:25 Shalimah 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -74.32
Nottingham
Each Way 7th 16:30 Catterick |Molly Cat 4.50 6.00 Loss 8 -6.00 -69.32
Each Way 7th 16:10 Leicester|Cordite 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 1.50 -63.32
Single 7th 14:30 Catterick |Beau Eile 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -64.82
Single 7th 14:20 Brighton |Shipwright 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -69.82
Single 7th 14:10 Leicester|Chain Of 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -64.82
Daisies
Each Way 7th 13:50 Brighton |Crafty 19.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -59.82
Business
Each Way 6th 17:20 Windsor |Soaring Spirits 19.00 6.00 Loss 13 -6.00 -54.82
Single 6th 17:10 Isabella Bird 3.50 8.00 Non-runner - -48.82
Pontefract
Single 6th 17:00 Stratford |The Western 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.82
Force
Single 6th 16:30 Stratford |Vinnieslittle 9.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -43.82
Lamb
Each Way 6th 16:30 Stratford |Gizzit 12.00 2.00 Win 1 13.75 -41.82
Each Way 6th 16:00 Stratford |Baltic Ben 7.50 7.00 Win 2 1.05 -55.57
Each Way 6th 15:50 Windsor |Festival 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -56.62
Theatre
Single 6th 15:30 Stratford |Princess 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -51.62
Caetani
Single 6th 15:30 Stratford |Mystery Drama 2.63 8.00 Loss 2 -8.00 -47.62
Single 6th 15:10 Potent 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -39.62
Pontefract Embrace




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 15:00 Stratford [Le Grand 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -37.62
Chene
Single 6th 15:00 Stratford |Decimus 2.38 8.00 Pulled Up - -8.00 -34.62
Each Way 6th 14:50 Windsor |Dannyday 3.75 10.00 Loss 4 -10.00 -26.62
Single 6th 14:40 Qatar Road 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16.62
Pontefract
Single 6th 14:40 Arthur 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.62
Pontefract MartinLeake
Single 6th 14:30 Stratford |Go Odee Go 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.62
Single 6th 14:20 Windsor |Rocky Rider 1.80 8.00 Win 1 6.40 -4.62
Each Way 6th 14:00 Stratford |Lawsons 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.31 -11.02
Thorns
Single 6th 13:50 Windsor |Oscars 3.75 8.00 Loss 4 -8.00 -10.71
Journey
Single 5th 16:40 Vendredi Trois 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -2.71
Huntingdon
Single 5th 16:25 Kelso Kumbeshwar 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 1.29
Single 5th 16:20 Cillian's Return 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 5.29
Tipperary
Single 5th 16:10 Triumphant 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 9.29
Huntingdon
Each Way 5th 15:30 Flintshire 21.00 1.00 Win 2 1.50 13.29
Longchamp
Each Way 5th 15:30 Dolniya 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.79
Longchamp
Each Way 5th 15:10 Bubbly Bellini 9.00 6.00 Win 2 3.00 12.79
Tipperary
Single 5th 14:50 Uttoxeter|Minella Present 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 9.79
Single 5th 14:40 Sruthan 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 5.65
Tipperary
Each Way 5th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Vazaro 6.00 6.00 Loss 4 -6.00 8.65
Delafayette
Single 5th 14:05 Vilman 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 14.65
Tipperary
Single 4th 20:00 Andretti 2.25 8.00 Win 1 10.00 9.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 4th 19:00 Dukes Delight 3.70 2.00 Win 1 5.40 -0.87
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 4th 17:30 Redcar |Stetchworth 3.25 8.00 Win 1 18.00 -6.27
Single 4th 17:05 Fontwell |Trakeur 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -24.27
Each Way 4th 17:00 Ascot Dungannon 6.50 8.00 Win 1 27.50 -20.27
Each Way 4th 16:55 Redcar |Barren Brook 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -47.77
Each Way 4th 16:40 Artistic Jewel 7.00 10.00 Loss 9 -10.00 -43.77
Newmarket
Single 4th 16:25 Ascot Al Thakhira 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -33.77
Each Way 4th 15:50 Ascot Blaine 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -46.27
Each Way 4th 15:05 Redcar |Cockney Island 23.00 4.00 Loss 22 -4.00 -43.27
Each Way 4th 14:20 The Warrior 11.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -39.27
Newmarket
Single 4th 13:50 \Very Special 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -35.27
Newmarket
Each Way 3rd 20:20 Spreadable 12.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -31.27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 18:50 Lady Bingo 2.14 10.00 Loss 2 -10.00 -27.27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 18:40 Dundalk |Clutchingatstra 3.45 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -17.27
(A.W) WS
Single 3rd 17:00 Fontwell |Silver Man 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -14.27
Each Way 3rd 16:45 Gowran |The King Of 10.00 5.00 Win 3 2.00 -11.27
Park Brega
Single 3rd 15:30 Hexham |Wakanda 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.33 -13.27
Single 3rd 15:15 Fontwell |Pure Style 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -26.6
Single 3rd 14:30 Ascot Pupil 8.00 6.00 Loss 3 -6.00 -23.6
Single 2nd 20:45 Kempton [Varsovian 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:45 Kempton |Little Palaver 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -12.6
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:25 Clonmel |Drumacoo 3.00 5.00 Non-runner - -20.75

Single 2nd 17:00 Bangor- |Laika 2.25 7.00 Loss 2 -7.00 -20.75
on-Dee

Single 2nd 16:30 Bangor- |Sassanova 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13.75
on-Dee

Single 2nd 15:45 Warwick |Demographic 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -8.75

Single 2nd 15:15 Clonmel |Alileo 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -5.75

Single 1st 20:15 Kempton |Brave Decision 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -1.75
(A.W)

Single 1st 18:45 Kempton |My Reward 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 1.25
(A.W)

E/W Double 1st 2.00 Loss -2.00 -7.75
15:45 Beakers N 12.00
Nottingham Num Nums
17:00 Salisbury|Harwoods 12.00

Volante
Each Way 1st 17:00 Salisbury|Harwoods 13.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -5.75
Volante

Single 1st 16:10 Abbotsfield 4.33 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -1.75
Newcastle

Each Way 1st 15:45 Beakers N 10.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 1.25
Nottingham Num Nums

Single 1st 15:00 Capel Path 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 5.25
Newcastle

Single 1st 14:40 Scots Fern 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -3
Nottingham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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